

www.bonedaleballet.com

Hello from Alexandra Jerkunica, owner of Bonedale Flashmob in Carbondale, Co.

You are invited to join the official Carbondale Mountain Fair flashmob with Bonedale Flashmob.

When: July 26-28 in Carbondale, Colorado at Sopris Park.

If you are interested in dancing with us, please call Alexandra 970 379 2187 for more information.

No dance experience necessary. For kids ages 7-adult.

Once you connect with Alexandra, she will send you videos of the choreography for your independent learning experience, and then as we approach the Mountain Fair, in-person rehearsals will be scheduled.

We are scheduled to flashmob Saturday, July 27 in front of the Main stage at 3:40pm sharp & Sunday, July 28 at 2pm in the Oasis area.

*Flashmob song (Theme of the Mountain Fair this year): Talking Heads- This Must Be the Place.

Bonedale Flashmob is a year -round flashmob troupe based in Carbondale, Co. that spreads spontaneous joy through dance throughout our vibrant community and beyond.

Alexandra Jerkunica Coordination Bonedale Ballet Bonedale Flashmob 970 379 2187